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Intermediate B 25 de Marzo de 2017

Resultados 

POS.

JINETE   RIDER L.D.N. 
PROPIETARIO   

OWNER 

E 

H.

MATTHIESEN

H 

M.

SANTOS

C 

P.

STORR 

M 

E.

EBERT 

B 

R.

SALEH 

TOTAL PREMIO
CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA   

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED 

1 

CAETANO,

María [PT] 
10019463

MANUEL LUIS

GOUCHA 

70.000%   

(1º) 

69.762%

  (1º) 

67.976%

  (1º) 

68.690%

  (1º) 

68.571%

  (1º) 
69.000%

600,00

€ 
BISO DAS

LEZIRIAS 
105BD95

COMPANHIA DAS

LEZÍRIAS, S.A. 

SOLAR PINHAIS / DEMENTE / 2006 / GREY / LUSIT 

2 

DYHR, Cornelia

[DE] 
10042529 DYHR, CORNELIA

61.667%   

(2º) 

65.119%

  (2º) 

61.667%

  (2º) 

62.857%

  (2º) 

62.024%

  (2º) 
62.667%

500,00

€ 
SANCEY LE

LONG 
102MH13

ZG GEITNER,

CORNELIA +

ANDREAS 

STAN THE BOY / ATHENA / 2002 / BAY / DSP 
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